UNIVERSITY OF BALOCHISTAN,
SUB-CAMPUS MASTUNG

Rel:UOBMC/F-08/ 314~ 7 Dated: 13 —11— ) 3
NOTICE:

This is notified for information of all those students who appeared in the written
fest of D-Pharmacy (Morning) session 2023-28 conducted by UOBTS in University of
Balochistan Quetta on 23rd October, 2023,

I'he interviews of successful candidates will be conducted at faculty of Pharmacy
in University of Balochistan Quetta. main Campus Sariab road Quetta on 16™ of November, 2023

(Thursday) at 10:00AM. Furthermore, the students are directed to bring their following original

documents.

Note: The list of successful candidates has been displayed on U )B website and no students will

be allowed in the interview if any of the following documents are missing.

Original CNIC

Matric transcript & degree.
F.sc transcript & degree.
Local / Domicile.
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For any quarries, contact 0843-895279
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Sub-Campus Mastung.
University of Balochistan.

Copy is forwarded for information for the: .
w1 Director. Sub-Campus Mastung University of Balochistan.
- . A 1 _Llabna MNaatta



Name

Shahbaz Ahmed
Salma

Syed Hikmat Yar Shah
Ali Asghar

Abira Gul

Aizaz Ullah

Sudes Ur Rehman
Abida

Ateeq Ur Rehman
Mahakan Liagat
Nasir Ahmed

Alam Khan

Hamza Khan
Muzamil Ahmed
Farhan Fida
Muhammad Yasir
Wakeel Khan
Maryam Bibi

Siraj Hameed Madiyan
Muhammad Haroon
Muhammad Ashiaq
Yasir Shah

Agsa

Jameel Ahmed
Misbah Bibi

Arif Ashraf

Laraib Ali

Mansoor Ahmed
Adeel Ahmed
Muhammad Arbaz Khan
Lal Jan

S/D/W of

Saeed Ahmed
Rasool Bakhsh
Khalil Ahmed Shah
Ahmed Khan
Zahoor Ahmed
Afta Muhammad
Shazad Ahmed
Jangiyan

Abdul Rehman
Liagat Ali

Sultan Ahmed
Malik Baig
Abdullah

Saeed Ahmed

Fida Ahmed
Muhammad Ismail
Bismillah

Ellahi Bakhsh
Abdul Hameed
Muhammad Arif
Ghous Bakhsh
Afzal Shah
Muhammad Shoaib
Muhammad Tayyab
llahi Bakhsh
Mohammad Ashraf
Abdul Hayee
Abdul Ghafoor
Habib Ullah

Khan Muhammad

Zulfigar Ali

CNIC

5160268009973
5210205912308
5160206880563
5440004124159
5440112155280
5620101784571
5160244615133
5210216169632
2120173406121
5220368799650
5160259396959
5160288524973
5110403465579
5160223055743
5140290627119
5160245519269
5650307760677
5440104511386
5220396735283
5420184532983
5160287321227
5660103579757
5230105119204
5410221429931
5440102867336
5450121857343
5160233910548
5120155588467
5160293573133
5540120137743
5320410754883

Obtained Marks

81
75
73
71
71
70
69
69
66
66
65
63
63
63
62
60
a8
a7
a7
o4
o4
o4
o4
o4
a3
52
52
a0
a0
a0
a0



